DRINK MED BY WHITE MARBLE

Evocative of the warm-hearted Mediterranean lifestyle, our
specially curated drinks menu explores the best of the MED, from
its ingredients, wines and spirits to the culture.
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CRAFTED BY MED

Our inspired modern cocktails combine

fun and Asian twists while paying

homage to the iconic flavours of the
MEDiterranean.
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“GREAT MIND, DRINK ALIKE”

Specially curated for the concept of White Marble with a twist of a
modernized Mediterranean style that will muse your spirit with a
refreshing and soothing cocktails.

S'mores Espresso Martini

Coffee with a hint of Sweetness $24

Black Tears Rum, Kahlua, Toasted Marshmallow syrup, Espresso and
Chocolate bitters

Athena’s Garden

Floral Refreshing & citrusy $24

Skyy Vodka, Homemade Hibiscus Syrup, Lychee Syrup, Dry
Vermouth and Rose Water

Pop - Pop Margarita

Zestful with a hint of harissa spice $24

Barley Infused Espolon Tequila, Popcorn Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice,
Homemade Harissa Tincture

Figgin’ Cool
Revitalizing a hidden sweet and bitter after taste $22

Tanqueray, Otto’s Vermouth, Campari, Figs Syrup, soda water

Poseidon’s Wrath

Tropical taste with hidden Mediterranean spice end $22

Espolon Tequila, Ouzo, Pineapple juice, Vanilla extract

Peepo’s History
Spirit forward, Spice and Earthy $22

Four Roses Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Pumpkin Spice
Syrup, Orange Blossom Water

Dose of Life

Spirit forward of sweet after taste $22

Remy Martin VSOP, Disarono Amaretto, Otto’s Vermouth, Chocolate
Bitters

"""""""""""""""""""""" All items prevailing to Service Charge and GST
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MED BY THE GLASS

Fresh, approachable wines for daily enjoyment, the MEDiterranean way.

Champagne/Cava/Prosecco
Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut NV

(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) Champagne,
France

Bodegas Muga Cava Conde de Haro Brut Reserva 2019

(Viura, Malvasia) Rioja, Spain

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Treviso Brut DOC NV
(Glera) Veneto, Italy

Cava Rosé/Prosecco Rosé

Cava Conde De Haro Brut Rosé Bodegas Muga 2019

(Garnacha) Rioja, Spain

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Rosé Brut 2020
(Glera, Pinot Noir) Veneto, Italy

$20

$16

$14

$18

$16
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MED BY THE GLASS

Fresh, approachable wines for daily enjoyment, the MEDiterranean way.

Rosé Wine By Glass

Mas La Chevalier Rosé Legraas & Haas 2020

(Grenache,Syrah) Languedoc, France

White Wine By Glass

Pian di Remole Bianco Toscana IGT 2020

(Vermentino, Trebbiano) Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Gris Giesen Estate 2021
(Pinot Gris) Marlborough, New Zealand

Bodegas Muga, Rioja Blanco DOCa 2020

(Viura, Garnacha Blanca, Malvasia de Rioja) Rioja, Spain

Red Wine By Glass

Castello di Querceto Chianti DOCG 2021

(Sangiovese) Tuscany, ltaly

The Resilient Grenache 2020

(Grenache) Barossa Valley, Australia

Susanna Balbo Crios Malbec 2020

(Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

Bodegas Diaz Nuestro 20 Meses 2015

(Tempranillo) Ribera del Duero, Spain

$14

$16

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

$18

Vintages subject to availability. All items prevailing to Service Charge and GST
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DISPENSER FEATURED WINES

MED BY THE GLASS

Hand Picked selection of Wines By Chef Otto

Rosé Wine By Glass

Ammiraglia Alie Rose Toscana IGT 2021

(Syrah, Vermentino) Tuscany, Italy

White Wine By Glass

Donhoff Riesling QBA 2021
(Riesling) Nahe, Germany

Castello Pomino Benefizio Bianco Riserva DOC 2020
(Chardonnay) Tuscany, ltaly

Pinot Gris Altenbourg Domaine Weinbach 2019

(Pinot Gris) Alsace, France

Red Wine By Glass

Castello di Querceto Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 2018

(Sangiovese, Canaiolo) Tuscany, Italy

Arzuaga Navarro Crianza 2019

(Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon) Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Cotes Du Rhone Lieu Dit Clavin
Domaine de La Vieille Julienne 2019
(Mourvedre,Syrah,Grenache) Southern Rhone, France

Bodegas Muga Prado Enea Gran Reserva 2015

(Tempranillo, Grenache,Mazuelo,Graciano) Rioja,Spain

$16

$18

$18

$30

$20

$20

$22

$35
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MED WINES

Wine is the soul of good food, bringing out the best flavours of
each other. Explore our MEDiterranean cuisine with must-try
wines that capture its best nuances!

Champagne/Prosecco/Prosecco Rosé/
Cava/Cava Rosé

Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut NV $130

(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

Philipponnat Cuvee 1522 Grand Cru Extra Brut 2012 $260

(Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay) Champagne, France

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Treviso Brut DOC NV $65

(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

Bodegas Muga Cava Conde de Haro 2019 $75

(Viura, Malvasia) Rioja, Spain

Cava Conde De Haro Brut Rosé Bodegas Muga 2019 $80
(Garnacha) Rioja, Spain

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Rosé Brut 2020 $75

(Glera, Pinot Noir) Veneto, Italy

MED PREMIUM

Treat yourself to top range wines, specially dispensed by the glass to
elevate your dining experience.

Dom Perignon Champagne Brut NV $650

(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

KRUG Champagne Brut $650

(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France
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MED WINES

Rosé Wine By Bottle

Mas La Chevalier Rosé Legraas & Haas 2020

(Grenache,Syrah) Languedoc, France

Ammiraglia Alie Rose Toscana IGT 2021

(Syrah, Vermentino) Tuscany, Italy

White Wine By Bottle

Donhoff Riesling QBA 2021
(Riesling) Nahe, Germany

Domaine Weinbach Pinot Blanc 2021

(Pinot Blanc) Alsace, France

Roberto Sarotto “Aurora” Gavi DOCG 2021
(Cortese) Piedmont, Italy

Pinot Gris Giesen Estate 2020
(Pinot Gris) Marlborough, New Zealand

Roccolo Grassi Soave La Broia DOC 2017
(Garganega) Veneto, Italy

Bodegas Muga, Rioja Blanco DOCa 2021

(Viura, Garnacha Blanca, Malvasia de Rioja) Rioja, Spain

Nuestro Verdejo 2020
(Verdejo) Rueda, Spain

$65

$70

$75

$96

$70

$75

$70

$75

$65
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MED WINES

White Wine By Bottle

Pian di Remole Bianco Toscana IGT 2020 $75

(Vermentino, Trebbiano) Tuscany, Italy

Gaja CA'MARCANDA Vista Mare Toscana IGT 2019 $160

(Vermentino, Viognier) Bolgheri,Tuscany, Italy

Penley Estate Aradia Chardonnay 2021 $75

(Chardonnay) Coonawarra, Australia

Cristom Vineyards Eola-Amity Hills Chardonnay 2019 $145
(Chardonnay) Oregon, USA

Castello Pomino Benefizio Bianco Riserva DOC 2020 $88
(Chardonnay) Tuscany, ltaly

Pinot Gris Altenbourg Domaine Weinbach 2019 $145

(Pinot Gris) Alsace, France
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MED WINES

Red Wine By Bottle

Gevrey chambertin,Vieilles Vignes $230
Domaine Des Beaumont 2018
(Pinot Noir) Burgundy,France

Chambolle Musigny'Les Chardennes" $240
Domaine Des Beaumont 2018
(Pinot Noir) Burgundy,France

Cotes Du Rhone Lieu Dit Clavin 2019 $110

(Mourvedre, Syrah, Gerance) Southern Rhone, France

The Resilient Grenache 2020 $80

(Grenache) Barossa Valley, Australia

Masciarelli Marina Cvetic Montepulciano $110
D'Abruzzo Riserva DOC 2018

(Montepulciano) Abruzzo,ltaly

Castello di Querceto Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 2021 $96

(Sangiovese, Canaiolo) Tuscany, Italy

Tenuta Castelgiocondo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 2017 $270

(Sangiovese) Tuscany, Italy

GAJA PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA Brunello di Montalcino 2016 $280

(Sangiovese) Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy

(\
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MED WINES

Red Wine By Bottle

Arzuaga Navarro Crianza 2019 $96

(Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon) Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Arzuaga Navarro Reserva Especial 2015 $230
(Tempranillo, Albillo) Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Terra do Zambujeiro 2017 $125

(Aragones, Alicante Bouschet ,Touriga Nacional,Cabernet Sauvignon,
(Touriga Franca, Petit Verdot) Portugal

St John’s Road Blood & Courage Shiraz 2018 $85

(Shiraz) Barossa Valley, Australia

Bodegas Diaz Nuestro 20 Meses 2015 $88

(Tempranillo) Ribera del Duero, Spain

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904 DOCa 2015 $220

(Tempranillo, Graciano) Rioja, Spain

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 890 Seleccion $450
Especial DOCa 2010

(Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo) Rioja, Spain

Bodegas Muga Prado Enea Gran Reserva 2015 $165

(Tempranillo, Grenache,Mazuelo,Graciano) Rioja,Spain

Bodegas Muga Torre Muga 2019 $260

(Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Graciano) Rioja,Spain

Leoparodi Barolo DOCG 2012 $160
(Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Domenico Clerico Barolo DOCG 2018 $180
(Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy
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MED WINES

La Spinetta Barbaresco Bordini DOCG 2018
(Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Roccolo Grassi Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC 2015

(Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone, Croatina) Veneto, Italy

Stefano Accordini Acinatico Amarone Classico DOCG 2018

(Corvina, Veronese, Rondinella, Mollinara) Valpolicella, Italy

Antolini Moropio Amarone Classico DOCG 2016

(Corvina, Rondinella, Croatina, Corvinone )Valpolicella, Italy

Susanna Balbo Crios Malbec 2020
(Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

Chateau Musar 2015

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, Carignan) Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Chdteau Recougne Bordeaux Superieur Rouge
Samazeuilh & Cie 2018

(Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon) Bordeaux, France

Chateau Des Bardes Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Samazeuilh & Cie 2018

(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) Bordeaux, France

Chateau Boutisse Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Samazeuilh & Cie 2017

(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux, France

$210

$130

$145

$145

$75

$230

$80

$120

$145
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WINES BY ¥, BOTTLE

Masciarelli Marina Cvetic Montelpuciano D'Abruzzo
Riserva DOC 2017

(Montepulciano) Abruzzo,Italy

Castello di Querceto Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 2017

(Sangiovese, Canaiolo) Tuscany, ltaly

Tenuta Castelgiocondo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 2017

(Sangiovese) Tuscany, ltaly

La Rioja Alta Vina Ardanza 2015

(Tempranillo,Garnacha) Rioja, Spain

Jessie Vineyard Pinot Noir 2018
(Pinot Noir) Oregon, USA

WINES BY MAGNUM BOTTLE

Castello di Querceto IL Querciolaia IGT 2011

(Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon) Tuscany, ltaly

Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG Castello Di Nipozzano 2017

(Sangiovese and complementary grapes) Tuscany, Italy

Bodegas Muga Rioja Reserva DOCa 2017

(Tempranillo, Garnacha Tinta, Graciano) Rioja, Spain

Monte do Zambujeiro Tinto 2017 Alentejano, Portugal

(Aragones, Alicante Bouschet ,Tricandeira, Tinta Caiada,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah ) Portugal

$65

$65

$88

$75

$80

$380

$240

$220

$200
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BEERS

Peroni
Firm and refreshing lager

Mythos

Balanced flavor with fruity nuances and hints of hops

Fix Lager

Balanced with rich creamy taste

Archipelago Summer Ipa

Noted of orange, grape fruit and pine with trapical flovour

Tiger Beer by Draught

MED ABOUT SPIRITS

GIN

Tanqueray
Rich with hints of spice

Hendricks

Smooth with a balance of subtle flavour

Grace
Spicy character with hints of an intense freshness and
earthy elements

Monkey 47

Citrus notes, a sweet, flowery aroma, with a hint of
peppery spices

BY BTLS

$15

$14

$14

$15

FULL PINT
$16

SINGLE DOUBLE

(45ml) (90ml)
$16 $24
$18 $28
$18 $28
$22 $36

*Sold by Bottle with 4 Mixers*

BY BTLS

$145

$225

$195

$205
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SINGLE DOUBLE BY BTLS

VODKA (45ml) (90ml)

Skyy $14 $20 $115

Lighter, fresher-tasting vodka

Tito’s Handmade $16 $24 $170

Yellow corn vodka with a uniquely sweet flavour

Greygoose $16 $24 $180

Exquisite clear, fresh and elegantly aromatic taste

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca $14 $20 $110
A Light And Aromatic White Rum

Black Tears (Spiced Rum) $18 $28 $165
Sweet peppery aroma with dark chocolate and some
slightly bitter cocoa

Abuelo Aiejo $18 $28 $150
Pleasant notes of caramel and nuts which are
combined with wood flavors and pleasing fruity strikes

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Espolén Blanco $16 $24 $180
Silky texture that is sweet and light-bodied

1800 Afiejo $20 $32 $250
Smooth and medium-bodied with hint of caramel and

vanilla

Espadin Mezcal $18 $28 $180

A nice blend of sweet and earthy character

BOURBON

Four Roses $16 $24 $170

Smooth, flavorful whiskey with robust and complexity

*Sold by Bottle with 4 Mixers*
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SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE MALT

Sthrathisla 12 Yrs (Speyside)

Vanilla, caramel and more of the all-spice with dough,
pears,cinnamon and a malty presence

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs (Highland)

Sweet heather honey and vanilla fudge combined
with rich dark fruits

Balvenie 12yrs Doublewood (Speyside)
Light notes of white grape, vanilla, apple, pear and
honey

Nikka from the Barrel (Japanese)

Complex mix of fresh tobacco, leather and spices
which one can mistake as smoky or peaty

Maccallan 12Yrs (Highland)

Smooth, with rich dried fruits and sherry, balanced
with wood smoke and spice.

Monkey Shoulder (Blended Speyside)

Medium length and fruity with notes of grassy malt
and earthy with medium body

COGNAC

Rémy Martin
Aromas of vanilla and toasted oak with hints of
liquorice and dried fruit

Hennesy VSOP

Fresh fruit combined with a sensation of fullness

(45ml)

$21

$26

$22

$20

$22

$20

$22

$18

(90ml)

$35

$46

$36

$32

$36

$32

$36

$28

BY BTLS

$330

$410

$335

$320

$320

$240

$225

$255

*Sold by Bottle with 4 Mixers*

&)
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SOBER CURIOUS MED

Delve into non-alcoholic cocktails, juices, sodas and hot beverages.

MOCKTAILS

Spiced Pumpkin Fizz $15
Earthy with hint of spice
Lychee & Hibiscus Fizz $15

Fruity and citrusy

Black magic Fizz $15
Tropical flavoured with Magic Dust

SOFT DRINKS/3 CENTS

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite $6
3 Cents Ginger Beer $6
3 Cents Grapefruit $6
3 Cents Tonic Water $6

JUICE

Orange/Cranberry/Pineapple/Lime/ $7
Apple/Pink Grapefruit

)/ﬂ
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COFFEE BY ILLY BEANS

Espresso

Macchiato

Latte
Cappuccino

Long Black
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

DILMAH TEA BY POT

English Breakfast/Elegant Earl Grey/
Pure chamomile/Fragrant Jasmine Green Tea/
Arabian Mint Tea with Honey

DILMAH TEA BY BOTTLE

French rose & Vanilla/Lady Lavender/
White Peach/Lemon & Lime

PUREZZA PREMIUM
UV PURIFIED WATER

Still/Sparkling/Warm Water (free flow)

$5
$6.50
$7

$7

$7

$8
$10

SINGLE DOUBLE

$6
$7.50
$8
$8
$7.50
$9

$8

$7

$1

each person

D 7
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“MED HOUR @ RENDEZVOUS”
HAPPY HOUR SELECTIONS FROM

2pm - 7pm

Get ready to rendezvous at White Marble with happy prices on your

favourite drinks!

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Refreshing and thirst quencher

Campari Spritz/Orange/Soda

Pleasant and soothing

Pisco Sour
Citrusy and soothing

BEER “ad

Mythos Greek Beer

Fix Lager

Peroni

Tiger Beer by Draught

$12

$12

$14

BY BY
TLE) (BUCKET
OF 6)

$8 $38
$9 $48
$1M $55
FULL PINT

$12

0
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MED WINES

Wine is the soul of good food, bringing out the best flavours of
each other. Explore our MEDiterranean cuisine with must-try
wines that capture its best nuances!

BY BY

WH ITE WI N E (GLASS) (BOTTLE)

Adegae Mae Pinta Negra Branco 2019 $8 $38
Lisboa, Portugal

Monte do Zambujeiro Branco 2020 $14 $58
Alentejano, Portugal

Pinot Gris Giesen Estate 2020 $15 $65
(Pinot Gris) Marlborough, New Zealand

RED WINE

Herdade dos Coteis Tinto 2020 $9 $40
Alentejano, Portugal

Monte do Zambujeiro Tinto 2017 $14 $65
Alentejano, Portugal

Castello di Querceto Chianti DOCG 2017 $14 $68
(Sangiovese) Tuscany, ltaly

o
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FIRE WATER BY BOTTLE

(Till stock last)

Rémy Martin XO $420

Cognac Fine Champagne

Martell Cognac XO $400
Extra Old Cognac

KRAKEN Black Spiced RUM $120

Thick with molasses, cinnamon, vanilla and nutmeg
taste with a lingering spicy finish

DON PAPA Vanilla Oak RUM $150

Smooth and delicate on the mouth,
with a long textured finish

SUNTORY Casked Umeshu $130

Elegant aroma, reminiscent of whisky and pleasant
acerbic notes from the toasted casks

SUNTORY Kakubin $120

Sweet aroma, rich flavor, and dry finish

KINOBI Gin $150

Fresh aroma of yuzu, and a thread of sansho pepper
that lingers on the palate

*Sold by Bottle with 4 Mixers*

ra)




